
From: Roland, Le"Shyeka on behalf of Shields, Katheryn
To: Public Testimony
Subject: FW: Please vote NO on Resolution 230385.
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From: Dave Thomas <DaveThomas@mchapusa.com> 
Sent: Thursday, May 11, 2023 10:03 AM
To: Lucas, Quinton <Quinton.Lucas@kcmo.org>; Hall, Heather <Heather.Hall@kcmo.org>; ONeill,
Kevin <Kevin.ONeill@kcmo.org>; Loar, Teresa <Teresa.Loar@kcmo.org>; Fowler, Dan
<Dan.Fowler@kcmo.org>; Ellington, Brandon <Brandon.Ellington@kcmo.org>; Robinson, Melissa
<Melissa.Robinson@kcmo.org>; Shields, Katheryn <Katheryn.Shields@kcmo.org>; Bunch, Eric
<Eric.Bunch@kcmo.org>; Barnes, Lee <Lee.Barnes@kcmo.org>; Parks-Shaw, Ryana <Ryana.Parks-
Shaw@kcmo.org>; Bough, Andrea <Andrea.Bough@kcmo.org>; McManus, Kevin
<Kevin.McManus@kcmo.org>
Subject: Please vote NO on Resolution 230385.
 
EXTERNAL: This email originated from outside the kcmo.org organization. Use caution and examine the sender
address before replying or clicking links.
Thanks,
Dave

Dave Thomas
Chaplain

Marketplace Chaplains
Cell: (816) 269-4851
Email: DaveThomas@mchapusa.com
www.mchapusa.com

* This e-mail and any attachments may contain privileged and/or confidential information. If you are not the intended
recipient, any dissemination, distribution, or copying is prohibited. If you received this email in error, please immediately
notify the sender and permanently delete all copies. Thank you.
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